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ODU FIBER OPTIC
 TECHNOLOGIES FOR FUTURE-PROOF CONNECTIONS

Technologies offer you high data rates, interference-free transmissions and exactly the quality 
and stability that is needed for an optical connection. ODU provides an excellent portfolio 
of fiber optic solutions with standard products and customized solutions. Supplying fully 
assembled fiber optic system solutions in order to guarantee an error-free connection.

A connector can only meet the requirements of your application in combination with the 
suitable cable.

FEATURES
	� Glass Optical Fiber (GOF) – Multimode / Singlemode 

and Polymer Optical Fiber (POF) solutions

	 Expanded Beam and Physical Contact technology

	 Fiber only and hybrid systems 

	� High mating cycles

	 Indoor, outdoor and harsh environments

	� Rugged and reliable optical connection

	 Tightness up to IP68 (in mated condition)

	� Fast transmission of high data rates

	� Easy cleaning

	� Robust connector housings
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General cable specifications for outdoor applications4

Jacket material Polyurethane / LSZH

Temperature range (fixed) –25 °C to +85 °C

Temperature range (flexible) –5 °C to +50 °C

Oil resistance according to DIN EN 50363-10-2 
(test method according to DIN EN 60811-404)

General fuel resistance (e.g. diesel, petrol)

Resistance to acids, alkalis and cleaning agents

Resistance to dust (e.g. magnesite, bauxite)

Resistance to microbial and fungal infestation

Contact specifications POF Physical Contact Expanded Beam  Expanded Beam Performance

Contact type PC PC / APC Expanded Beam Expanded Beam

Insertion loss (IL)1 ≤ 1.5 dB ≤ 0.5 dB ≤ 1.5 dB 
SM:  < 0.7 dB (max.)
MM: < 0.3 dB (max.)

Return loss (RL) N / A
> 40 dB (SM)

 > 30 dB (MM)
≥ 32 dB (MM)

SM:  ≥ 55 dB (min.)
MM: ≥ 35 dB (min.)

Mating cycles2 10,000 1,000 100,000 50,000

Cleaning No cleaning necessary Before every mating cycle3 No cleaning, only if necessary3 No cleaning, only if necessary3

Temperature range –40 °C to +85 °C –25 °C to +75 °C –40 °C to +85 °C –65 °C to +105 °C

Fiber types 980 / 1,000 µm Multimode 50 / 125 µm
Singlemode 9 / 125 µm Multimode 50 / 125 µm Multimode 50 / 125 µm

Singlemode 9 / 125 µm

Functional 
principles 

4

CHOOSE THE RIGHT TECHNOLOGY
 TECHNICAL DATA FIBER OPTIC INTERFACE

1 �Values are defined per contact side
2 Tested under controlled conditions (results may vary depending on connector specifications)
3 Cleaning instruction see: www.odu-connectors.com/technical-documentation/downloads
4 Cable jacket specifications for male connector

Specific cable datasheets on request. Please send an e-mail to: 
sales@odu.de

Distance in meters

GOF Singlemode

GOF Multimode

POF

40,0007,5001,00050050

FIBER SPECIFICATIONS –
Data rate 10 Gbit / s

https://odu-connectors.com/technical-documentation/downloads/#/431/8/-1/-1
mailto:sales%40odu.de?subject=Specific%20cable%20datasheet
https://vimeo.com/679888340
https://vimeo.com/531175768
https://vimeo.com/531175860


No. of fibers
Sizes available according to ODU connector series

ODU AMC® Series T ODU MINI-SNAP® Series K ODU MEDI-SNAP® Push-Pull

Expanded Beam Performance 1–12 x FO Size 9 Size 2 Size 2

Expanded Beam
1 x FO Size 9 Size 0 Size 1

2 x FO Size 12 Size 3 Size 3.5

Physical Contact
1 x FO Size 9 Size 0 Size 1

2 x FO Size 12 Size 3 Size 3.5

POF
1 x FO Size 9 Size 0 Size 1

2 x FO Size 12 Size 3.5 Size 3.5

No. of fibers Copper wires
Sizes available according to ODU connector series

ODU AMC® Series T ODU MINI-SNAP® Series K ODU MEDI-SNAP® Push-Pull

Expanded Beam

1 x FO 2 x AWG 22 – Size 9 – –

1 x FO 2 x AWG 18 2 x AWG 22 – Size 2 Size 2

2 x FO 16 x AWG 26 – Size 12 – –

2 x FO 2 x AWG 14 2 x AWG 22 Size 12 Size 3 Size 3.5

Physical Contact

1 x FO 2 x AWG 22 – Size 9 – –

1 x FO 2 x AWG 18 2 x AWG 22 – Size 2 Size 2

2 x FO 16 x AWG 26 – Size 12 – –

2 x FO 2 x AWG 14 2 x AWG 22 Size 12 Size 3 Size 3.5

POF

1 x FO 2 x AWG 22 – Size 9 – –

1 x FO 2 x AWG 18 2 x AWG 22 – Size 2 Size 2

2 x FO 16 x AWG 26 – Size 12 – –

2 x FO 2 x AWG 14 2 x AWG 22 Size 12 Size 3 Size 3.5

5

CONFIGURATIONS OVERVIEW 
FIBER ONLY AND HYBRID ASSEMBLIES

FIBER ONLY

HYBRID

ODU MEDI-SNAP®
Hybrid connector / Expanded Beam

ODU MINI-SNAP®
Hybrid connector / Physical Contact



Pin Signal

1 R x 1

2 R x 2

3 R x 3

4 R x 4

5 R x 5

6 R x 6

7 T x 6

8 T x 5

9 T x 4

10 T x 3

11 T x 2

12 T x 1

Pin Signal

1 R x 1

2 R x 2

3 R x 3

4 R x 4

5 R x 5

6 R x 6

7 T x 6

8 T x 5

9 T x 4

10 T x 3

11 T x 2

12 T x 1

Pin Signal

1 R x 1

2 R x 2

3 R x 3

4 R x 4

5 R x 5

6 R x 6

7 T x 6

8 T x 5

9 T x 4

10 T x 3

11 T x 2

12 T x 1

Pin Signal

12 T x 1

11 T x 2

10 T x 3

9 T x 4

8 T x 5

7 T x 6

6 R x 6

5 R x 5

4 R x 4

3 R x 3

2 R x 2

1 R x 1

L
~59

∅
 3

Z10395078-B

6

LIGHT PATH PLANS
 FOR POSSIBLE COMBINATION SCHEMES

The ODU Fiber Optic portfolio includes both crossed and straight assemblies for a wide range 
of applications. The respective light path can be seen from the following icons (       ,       )within 
the corresponding schematic drawing.

EXAMPLES

Please note that the assemblies match your specific requirements for the transceiver as well as 
the receiver unit. The receptacles are crossed versions. Depending on whether the complete light 
path is to be crossed or straight, the assemblies must be used according to the requirements.
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EBP Mini harness –
crossed Tx to Rx

EBP Patch cable –
crossed 1 to 12

EBP to MPO cable –
straight 1 to 12

EBP Extension cable –
straight 1 to 1

EBP Mini harness – 
crossed Tx to Rx

EBP Patch cable –
crossed 1 to 12

EBP Mini harness –
crossed Tx to Rx

EBP Extension cable –
straight 1 to 1

EBP Mini harness – crossed Tx to Rx EBP Patch cable – crossed 1 to 12 EBP Mini harness – crossed Tx to Rx

EBP to MPO cable – crossed 1 to 12 EBP to MPO cable – straight 1 to 1



~67
L

~20~25.4
~500

~10

Z10391475-C

L
~25.4~18 ~25~25.4

Z10393564-C

L
~50 ~150

Z10256582_S28

8

Schematic drawing

Schematic drawing

Schematic drawing

EXEMPLARY ASSEMBLIES
 THE SPECIFIC COMPONENTS OF AN ODU FIBER OPTIC CABLE ASSEMBLY

ODU connector / receptacle Divider / Label (ODU P / N) Interface connector

ODU connector / receptacle ODU connector / receptacleLabel (ODU P / N) Label (ODU P / N)

ODU connector / receptacle Label (ODU P / N) Interface connector



~77 ~500
~10~35~25.4

L

Z10415903

~50 ~50~63 ~63~25.4 ~25.4
L

Z10393097

Z00189237

~30
L

9

Schematic drawing

Schematic drawing

Schematic drawing

ODU pin / socket Label (ODU P / N) Interface connector

ODU pin / socket ODU pin / socketLabel (ODU P / N) Label (ODU P / N)

ODU pin / socket Divider / Label (ODU P / N) Interface connector
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PART NUMBER KEY DESCRIPTION
 EXAMPLE GIVEN: ODU AMC® SERIES T EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE

Fiber Optic  
(Fiber Only and Fiber Hybrid)

0 = No bend / Strain relief (GK single wired) 
7 = Backshell termination

Coding*

Recommended  
combinations
of type / style* Color bend relief Surface

Size

Series

Number of used  
Fibers* Count number*

Cable length in mm 
(minimum 1,000 mm) 

Housing number key  
position 2–7

Cable assembly number key 
position 8–19

* For selection see individual product pages



 

click
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MORE THAN A CONNECTION

ODU PRODUCT FINDER

Product and ODU Express availablility for fiber optic products 
can be viewed and selected online. Use the intelligent part 
number and keyword search of the ODU Product Finder at: 
www.odu-productfinder.com to obtain information about the 
ODU product portfolio. 
 
In the detailed product presentation you will find information 
on suitable assembly tools and accessories.

Contacts, connectors and cable assembly system 
solutions meeting the most demanding technical market 
requirements – ODU’s connector solutions and value-added 
services are characterized by their exclusive focus on 
meeting the customer’s requirements.

•	 Precise implementation of application-specific 
requirements regarding design, functionality, 
cost and exclusivity

•	 Modified connector solutions derived from 
standard products

•	 �One-to-one local expertise and fair, friendly consulting

•	 Short product development and production paths

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/
https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/


CONNECTOR 
MEETS 
CABLE

12

COMPLETE SYSTEM SOLUTION

Every connection has a unique cable requirement. Make no com-
promise when it comes to the quality of the complete intercon-
nect system. ODU gives you the complete system solution from 
one source, without the need for an intermediary supplier.

Services include:
	 One point of contact for a complete system
	 High technical expertise in the processing of third-party	

	 products
	 Express availability
	 Custom labeling and cable printing
	 Close collaboration with leading cable manufacturers
	 Process-controlled solder and crimp monitoring from initial 	

	 samples to full production
	 Production in accordance with UL possible (File: E333666)
	 Inhouse Technology Test Center for the development of  

	 technologies for customer-specific requirements
	 Production according to IPC standards
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ODU AMC® Series T
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ODU AMC® SERIES T
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Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

SR Multimode LC/PC

SQ Singlemode LC/PC

SP Singlemode LC/APC

SO Multimode SC/PC

SN Singlemode SC/PC

SM Singlemode SC/APC

SL Multimode ST/PC

SK Singlemode ST/PC

SJ Singlemode ST/APC

SI Multimode FC/PC

SH Singlemode FC/PC

SG Singlemode FC/APC

SF Multimode E2000/PC

SE Singlemode E2000/PC

SD Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 8–9 Number of terminated FO-channels

Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels  

Example:	8 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 08

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 2 Connector type

C Threaded plug

S Push-pull plug

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F 1 E T T 4 I

~67
L

~20~25.4
~500

~10

∅
 1

.8

∅
 6

Z10391475-C

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / BREAKOUT / CONNECTOR

ODU AMC® SERIES T – FIBER ONLY

1 Standard color for the bend relief is Black – further colors on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

SC Multimode LC/PC

SB Singlemode LC/PC

SA Singlemode LC/APC

S9 Multimode SC/PC

S8 Singlemode SC/PC

S7 Singlemode SC/APC

S6 Multimode ST/PC

S5 Singlemode ST/PC

S4 Singlemode ST/APC

S3 Multimode FC/PC

S2 Singlemode FC/PC

S1 Singlemode FC/APC

S0 Multimode E2000/PC

RZ Singlemode E2000/PC

RY Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 8–9 Number of terminated FO-channels

Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels  

Example:	8 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 08

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 3 Style

6 Standard-housing

U Housing with 4-edge flange

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G E T T 0 0

~10

∅
 0

.9

L
~50 ~19

Ribbon cable

~500

Z10391629-C

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / BREAKOUT / RECEPTACLE

ODU AMC® SERIES T – FIBER ONLY

OD
U 

AM
C®

 S
ER

IE
S 

T

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G E T T 4 I

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

SR Multimode LC/PC

SQ Singlemode LC/PC

SP Singlemode LC/APC

SO Multimode SC/PC

SN Singlemode SC/PC

SM Singlemode SC/APC

SL Multimode ST/PC

SK Singlemode ST/PC

SJ Singlemode ST/APC

SI Multimode FC/PC

SH Singlemode FC/PC

SG Singlemode FC/APC

SF Multimode E2000/PC

SE Singlemode E2000/PC

SD Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 8–9 Number of terminated FO-channels

Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels  

Example:	8 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 08

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 3 Style

6 Standard-housing

U Housing with 4-edge flange

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

~67
L

~20~25.4
~500

~10

∅
 1

.8

∅
 6

Z10391687-B

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / BREAKOUT / RECEPTACLE

ODU AMC® SERIES T – FIBER ONLY

1 Standard color for the bend relief is Black – further colors on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G E T T 0 0

Pos. 8–9 Number of terminated FO-channels

Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels  

Example:	8 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 08

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

RX Multimode LC/PC

RW Singlemode LC/PC

RV Singlemode LC/APC

RU Multimode SC/PC

RT Singlemode SC/PC

RS Singlemode SC/APC

RR Multimode ST/PC

RQ Singlemode ST/PC

RP Singlemode ST/APC

RO Multimode FC/PC

RN Singlemode FC/PC

RM Singlemode FC/APC

RL Multimode E2000/PC

RK Singlemode E2000/PC

RJ Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 3 Style

6 Standard-housing

U Housing with 4-edge flange

~77
L

~35~25.4
~500

~10

∅
 2

.1

∅
 3

Z10391758-C

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / BREAKOUT / RECEPTACLE

ODU AMC® SERIES T – FIBER ONLY

OD
U 

AM
C®

 S
ER

IE
S 

T

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F 1 E T T 1 2 4 I

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 2 Connector type

C Threaded plug

S Push-pull plug

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

RI Multimode

RH Singlemode

L
~25.4~18 ~25~25.4

∅
 6

Z10393564-C

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR – CONNECTOR

ODU AMC® SERIES T – FIBER ONLY

1 Standard color for the bend relief is Black – further colors on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F K 1 E T T 1 2 4 I

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

RI Multimode

RH Singlemode

L
~25.4~18~89 ~25 ~89~25.4

∅
 6

Z10393788-B

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / IN-LINE RECEPTACLE – IN-LINE RECEPTACLE

ODU AMC® SERIES T – FIBER ONLY

1 Standard color for the bend relief is Black – further colors on request

OD
U 

AM
C®
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ER
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S 

T

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F 1 E T T 1 2 4 I

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 2 Connector type

C Threaded plug

S Push-pull plug

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

R6 Multimode

R5 Singlemode

L
~25.4~18.4 ~25~25.4

∅
 6

Z10394044-C

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / EXTENSION / CONNECTOR – IN-LINE RECEPTACLE

ODU AMC® SERIES T – FIBER ONLY

1 Standard color for the bend relief is Black – further colors on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F 1 E T T 1 2 4 I

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 2 Connector type

C Threaded plug

S Push-pull plug

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

RC Multimode (MPO / PC)

RB Singlemode (MPO / APC)

L
~25.4~22 ~50~25.4

∅
 6

Z10394796-C

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR – MPO

ODU AMC® SERIES T – FIBER ONLY

1 Standard color for the bend relief is Black – further colors on request

OD
U 

AM
C®

 S
ER

IE
S 

T

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G E T T 1 2 4 I

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 3 Style

6 Standard-housing

U Housing with 4-edge flange

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

RC Multimode (MPO / PC)

RB Singlemode (MPO / APC)

L
~22.4 ~25.4 ~25.4 ~50

∅
 6

Z10394860-C

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE – MPO

ODU AMC® SERIES T – FIBER ONLY

1 Standard color for the bend relief is Black – further colors on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G E T T 1 2 0 0

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 3 Style

6 Standard-housing

U Housing with 4-edge flange

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

RE Multimode (MPO / PC)

RD Singlemode (MPO / APC)

L
~59

∅
 3

Z10395078-B

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / RECEPTACLE – MPO

ODU AMC® SERIES T – FIBER ONLY

OD
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https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G E T T 1 2 0 0

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 500 mm) 

Example: 500 mm = 000500 

Pos. 3 Style

6 Standard-housing

U Housing with 4-edge flange

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

RG Multimode (MPO / PC)

RF Singlemode (MPO / APC)

L
~17

Ribbon cable

Z10397925-B

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / RECEPTACLE – MPO

ODU AMC® SERIES T – FIBER ONLY

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F 1 E T T 1 2 4 I

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 2 Connector type

C Threaded plug

S Push-pull plug

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

R4 Multimode

R3 Singlemode

L
~25.4~22.3 ~25 ~500~25.4 ~50

∅
 6

∅
 3

Z10425493-C

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR – EBO PUSH-PULL

ODU AMC® SERIES T – FIBER ONLY

1 Standard color for the bend relief is Black – further colors on request
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https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G E T T 1 2 4 I

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 3 Style

6 Standard-housing

U Housing with 4-edge flange

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

R2 Multimode

R1 Singlemode

L
~22.4 ~25.4 ~25 ~500~50

∅
 6

∅
 3

Z10425577-C

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE – EBO PUSH-PULL

ODU AMC® SERIES T – FIBER ONLY

1 Standard color for the bend relief is Black – further colors on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G E T T 1 2 0 0

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 500 mm) 

Example: 500 mm = 000500 

Pos. 3 Style

6 Standard-housing

U Housing with 4-edge flange

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

R0 Multimode

QZ Singlemode

L
~16.7

Ribbon cable

Z10425874-B

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing

29

EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / RECEPTACLE – EBO PUSH-PULL

ODU AMC® SERIES T – FIBER ONLY

OD
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https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G E T T 1 2 0 0

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 3 Style

6 Standard-housing

U Housing with 4-edge flange

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

QY Multimode

QX Singlemode

∅
 3

L
~50

Z10426486-B

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / RECEPTACLE – EBO PUSH-PULL

ODU AMC® SERIES T – FIBER ONLY

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G E T T 1 2 0 0

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 150 mm) 

Example: 150 mm = 000150 

Pos. 3 Style

6 Standard-housing

U Housing with 4-edge flange

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

QW Multimode (MT/PC)

QV Singlemode (MT / APC)

L
~20

Ribbon cable

Z10426610-A

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / RECEPTACLE – MT

ODU AMC® SERIES T – FIBER ONLY

OD
U 

AM
C®

 S
ER

IE
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T

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F B E T T 0 1 7 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

YG Multimode LC/PC

YF Multimode SC/PC

YE Multimode ST/PC

YD Multimode FC/PC

YC Multimode E2000/PC

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 2 Connector type

C Threaded plug

S Push-pull plug

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Z10256582

L
~50 ~150

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – FIBER ONLY

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G E T T 0 1 0 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

VE Multimode LC/PC

VD Multimode SC/PC

VC Multimode ST/PC

VB Multimode FC/PC

VA Multimode E2000/PC

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 3 Style

B
Standard housing  
with backshell-termination

F
Housing with 4-edge flange 
with backshell termination

L
~30

Z10257051

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – FIBER ONLY

OD
U 

AM
C®

 S
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IE
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T

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F B H T T 0 2 7 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

XW Multimode LC/PC

XV Multimode SC/PC

XU Multimode ST/PC

XT Multimode FC/PC

XS Multimode E2000/PC

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 2 Connector type

C Threaded plug

S Push-pull plug

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

L
~50 ~150

Z10256582_S28

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – FIBER ONLY

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G H T T 0 2 0 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

UU Multimode LC/PC

UT Multimode SC/PC

US Multimode ST/PC

UR Multimode FC/PC

UQ Multimode E2000/PC

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 3 Style

B
Standard housing  
with backshell-termination

F
Housing with 4-edge flange 
with backshell termination

L
~30

Z10257051_S30

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – FIBER ONLY

OD
U 

AM
C®

 S
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IE
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T

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F B H T T 0 2 7 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

WS Multimode LC/PC

WR Multimode SC/PC

WQ Multimode ST/PC

WP Multimode FC/PC

WO Multimode E2000/PC

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 2 Connector type

C Threaded plug

S Push-pull plug

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

~50
~110

~100
optical: 2x GOF

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22
L

Z00189573_neu

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – HYBRID

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G H T T 0 2 0 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

TQ Multimode LC/PC

TP Multimode SC/PC

TO Multimode ST/PC

TN Multimode FC/PC

TM Multimode E2000/PC

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 3 Style

B
Standard housing  
with backshell-termination

F
Housing with 4-edge flange 
with backshell termination

~30

L

straight
cut

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

optical: 2x GOF

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – HYBRID

OD
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https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F B E T T 0 1 7 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

XC Multimode LC/PC

XB Multimode SC/PC

XA Multimode ST/PC

X9 Multimode FC/PC

X8 Multimode E2000/PC

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 2 Connector type

C Threaded plug

S Push-pull plug

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

~50

optical: 1x GOF

electrical: 2x AWG 22
~110

~100

L

Z00189573_S36

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – HYBRID

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G E T T 0 1 0 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

UA Multimode LC/PC

U9 Multimode SC/PC

U8 Multimode ST/PC

U7 Multimode FC/PC

U6 Multimode E2000/PC

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 3 Style

B
Standard housing  
with backshell-termination

F
Housing with 4-edge flange 
with backshell termination

~30

L

straight
cut

electrical: 2x AWG 22

optical: 1x GOF

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – HYBRID

OD
U 

AM
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https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F B H T T 0 2 7 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

W8 Multimode LC/PC

W7 Multimode SC/PC

W6 Multimode ST/PC

W5 Multimode FC/PC

W4 Multimode E2000/PC

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 2 Connector type

C Threaded plug

S Push-pull plug

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

~50
~110

~100

electrical: 16x AWG 26

optical: 2x GOF

L

Z00189573_S40

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – HYBRID

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G H T T 0 2 0 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

T6 Multimode LC/PC

T5 Multimode SC/PC

T4 Multimode ST/PC

T3 Multimode FC/PC

T2 Multimode E2000/PC

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 3 Style

B
Standard housing  
with backshell-termination

F
Housing with 4-edge flange 
with backshell termination

~30

L

straight
cut

electrical: 16x AWG 26

optical: 2x GOF

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – HYBRID

OD
U 
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T

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F B E T T 0 1 7 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

YV Multimode LC/PC

YU Singlemode LC/PC

YT Singlemode LC/APC

YS Multimode SC/PC

YR Singlemode SC/PC

YQ Singlemode SC/APC

YP Multimode ST/PC

YO Singlemode ST/PC

YN Singlemode ST/APC

YM Multimode FC/PC

YL Singlemode FC/PC

YK Singlemode FC/APC

YJ Multimode E2000/PC

YI Singlemode E2000/PC

YH Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 2 Connector type

C Threaded plug

S Push-pull plug

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Z10248028

L
~50 ~150

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – FIBER ONLY

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G E T T 0 1 0 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

VT Multimode LC/PC

VS Singlemode LC/PC

VR Singlemode LC/APC

VQ Multimode SC/PC

VP Singlemode SC/PC

VO Singlemode SC/APC

VN Multimode ST/PC

VM Singlemode ST/PC

VL Singlemode ST/APC

VK Multimode FC/PC

VJ Singlemode FC/PC

VI Singlemode FC/APC

VH Multimode E2000/PC

VG Singlemode E2000/PC

VF Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 3 Style

B
Standard housing  
with backshell-termination

F
Housing with 4-edge flange 
with backshell termination

Z10248352

L
~30

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – FIBER ONLY

OD
U 

AM
C®

 S
ER

IE
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https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F B H T T 0 2 7 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

YB Multimode LC/PC

YA Singlemode LC/PC

Y9 Singlemode LC/APC

Y8 Multimode SC/PC

Y7 Singlemode SC/PC

Y6 Singlemode SC/APC

Y5 Multimode ST/PC

Y4 Singlemode ST/PC

Y3 Singlemode ST/APC

Y2 Multimode FC/PC

Y1 Singlemode FC/PC

Y0 Singlemode FC/APC

XZ Multimode E2000/PC

XY Singlemode E2000/PC

XX Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 2 Connector type

C Threaded plug

S Push-pull plug

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

L
~50 ~150

Z10256582_S28

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – FIBER ONLY

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G H T T 0 2 0 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

V9 Multimode LC/PC

V8 Singlemode LC/PC

V7 Singlemode LC/APC

V6 Multimode SC/PC

V5 Singlemode SC/PC

V4 Singlemode SC/APC

V3 Multimode ST/PC

V2 Singlemode ST/PC

V1 Singlemode ST/APC

V0 Multimode FC/PC

UZ Singlemode FC/PC

UY Singlemode FC/APC

UX Multimode E2000/PC

UW Singlemode E2000/PC

UV Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 3 Style

B
Standard housing  
with backshell-termination

F
Housing with 4-edge flange 
with backshell termination

Z10257051_S30

L
~30

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – FIBER ONLY

OD
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https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F B H T T 0 2 7 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

X7 Multimode LC/PC

X6 Singlemode LC/PC

X5 Singlemode LC/APC

X4 Multimode SC/PC

X3 Singlemode SC/PC

X2 Singlemode SC/APC

X1 Multimode ST/PC

X0 Singlemode ST/PC

WZ Singlemode ST/APC

WY Multimode FC/PC

WX Singlemode FC/PC

WW Singlemode FC/APC

WV Multimode E2000/PC

WU Singlemode E2000/PC

WT Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 2 Connector type

C Threaded plug

S Push-pull plug

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Z00189341

~50

~210

~200

L

optical: 2x GOF

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – HYBRID

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G H T T 0 2 0 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

U5 Multimode LC/PC

U4 Singlemode LC/PC

U3 Singlemode LC/APC

U2 Multimode SC/PC

U1 Singlemode SC/PC

U0 Singlemode SC/APC

TZ Multimode ST/PC

TY Singlemode ST/PC

TX Singlemode ST/APC

TW Multimode FC/PC

TV Singlemode FC/PC

TU Singlemode FC/APC

TT Multimode E2000/PC

TS Singlemode E2000/PC

TR Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 3 Style

B
Standard housing  
with backshell-termination

F
Housing with 4-edge flange 
with backshell termination

L

straight
cut

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

optical: 2x GOF

~30

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing

47

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – HYBRID
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https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F B E T T 0 1 7 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

XR Multimode LC/PC

XQ Singlemode LC/PC

XP Singlemode LC/APC

XO Multimode SC/PC

XN Singlemode SC/PC

XM Singlemode SC/APC

XL Multimode ST/PC

XK Singlemode ST/PC

XJ Singlemode ST/APC

XI Multimode FC/PC

XH Singlemode FC/PC

XG Singlemode FC/APC

XF Multimode E2000/PC

XE Singlemode E2000/PC

XD Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 2 Connector type

C Threaded plug

S Push-pull plug

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Z00189573_S36

~50

optical: 1x GOF

electrical: 2x AWG 22
~110

~100

L

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – HYBRID

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G E T T 0 1 0 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

UP Multimode LC/PC

UO Singlemode LC/PC

UN Singlemode LC/APC

UM Multimode SC/PC

UL Singlemode SC/PC

UK Singlemode SC/APC

UJ Multimode ST/PC

UI Singlemode ST/PC

UH Singlemode ST/APC

UG Multimode FC/PC

UF Singlemode FC/PC

UE Singlemode FC/APC

UD Multimode E2000/PC

UC Singlemode E2000/PC

UB Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 3 Style

B
Standard housing  
with backshell-termination

F
Housing with 4-edge flange 
with backshell termination

~30

L

straight
cut

electrical: 2x AWG 22

optical: 1x GOF

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – HYBRID
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https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F B H T T 0 2 7 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

WN Multimode LC/PC

WM Singlemode LC/PC

WL Singlemode LC/APC

WK Multimode SC/PC

WJ Singlemode SC/PC

WI Singlemode SC/APC

WH Multimode ST/PC

WG Singlemode ST/PC

WF Singlemode ST/APC

WE Multimode FC/PC

WD Singlemode FC/PC

WC Singlemode FC/APC

WB Multimode E2000/PC

WA Singlemode E2000/PC

W9 Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 2 Connector type

C Threaded plug

S Push-pull plug

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Z00189573_S40

~50
~110

~100

electrical: 16x AWG 26

optical: 2x GOF

L

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – HYBRID

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G H T T 0 2 0 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

TL Multimode LC/PC

TK Singlemode LC/PC

TJ Singlemode LC/APC

TI Multimode SC/PC

TH Singlemode SC/PC

TG Singlemode SC/APC

TF Multimode ST/PC

TE Singlemode ST/PC

TD Singlemode ST/APC

TC Multimode FC/PC

TB Singlemode FC/PC

TA Singlemode FC/APC

T9 Multimode E2000/PC

T8 Singlemode E2000/PC

T7 Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 3 Style

B
Standard housing  
with backshell-termination

F
Housing with 4-edge flange 
with backshell termination

~30

L

straight
cut

electrical: 16x AWG 26

optical: 2x GOF

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing

51

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – HYBRID

OD
U 

AM
C®

 S
ER

IE
S 

T

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F B E T T 0 1 7 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

W2 Multimode ST / PC

W3 Multimode FSMA / PC

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 2 Connector type

C Threaded plug

S Push-pull plug
Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Z10319808

L
~50 ~150

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – FIBER ONLY

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G E T T 0 1 0 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

T0 Multimode ST / PC

T1 Multimode FSMA / PC

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 3 Style

B
Standard housing  
with backshell-termination

F
Housing with 4-edge flange 
with backshell termination

Z10320711

L

~30

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – FIBER ONLY

OD
U 

AM
C®

 S
ER

IE
S 

T

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F B H T T 0 2 7 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

W0 Multimode ST / PC

W1 Multimode FSMA / PC

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 2 Connector type

C Threaded plug

S Push-pull plug
Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Z10319808_S68

L
~30 ~150

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – FIBER ONLY

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G H T T 0 2 0 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

SY Multimode ST / PC

SZ Multimode FSMA / PC

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 3 Style

B
Standard housing  
with backshell-termination

F
Housing with 4-edge flange 
with backshell termination

Z10320711_S70

L

~30

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – FIBER ONLY

OD
U 

AM
C®

 S
ER

IE
S 

T

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F B E T T 0 1 7 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

VY Multimode ST / PC

VZ Multimode FSMA / PC

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 2 Connector type

C Threaded plug

S Push-pull plug
Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Z10320774_S72

~50
L

optical: 1x POF

electrical: 2x AWG 22
~100

~100

straight 
cut

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – HYBRID

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G E T T 0 1 0 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

SW Multimode ST / PC

SX Multimode FSMA / PC

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 3 Style

B
Standard housing  
with backshell-termination

F
Housing with 4-edge flange 
with backshell termination

L

optical: 1x POF

straight
cut

electrical: 2x AWG 22

~30

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – HYBRID

OD
U 

AM
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T

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F B H T T 0 2 7 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

VU Multimode ST / PC

VV Multimode FSMA / PC

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 2 Connector type

C Threaded plug

S Push-pull plug
Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Z10320774_S76

~50
L

optical: 2x POF

electrical: 16x AWG 26

straight 
cut

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – HYBRID

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G H T T 0 2 0 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

SS Multimode ST / PC

ST Multimode FSMA / PC

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 3 Style

B
Standard housing  
with backshell-termination

F
Housing with 4-edge flange 
with backshell termination

Z10320878_S78

straight
cut

L

optical: 2x POF

electrical: 16x AWG 26

~30

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – HYBRID

OD
U 

AM
C®

 S
ER

IE
S 

T

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F B H T T 0 2 7 0

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 2 Connector type

C Threaded plug

S Push-pull plug
Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

VW Multimode ST / PC

VX Multimode FSMA / PC

Z10320774

~50
L

optical: 2x POF

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

straight 
cut

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – HYBRID

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G H T T 0 2 0 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

SU Multimode ST / PC

SV Multimode FSMA / PC

Pos. 6 Coding

A Code A (Brown)

B Code B (Red)

C Code C (Blue)

D Code D (Green)

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 3 Style

B
Standard housing  
with backshell-termination

F
Housing with 4-edge flange 
with backshell termination

straight
cut

optical: 2x POF

electrical:  2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

~30

PART NUMBER KEY
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU AMC® SERIES T – HYBRID

OD
U 

AM
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ER

IE
S 

T

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_t


62

ODU MINI-SNAP® Series K
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ODU MINI-SNAP® Series K

ODU MINI-SNAP® Series K

OD
U 

M
IN

I-S
N

AP
®  

SE
RI

ES
 K



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 2 2 K 1 2 4

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

G Black

B White

F Gray Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

TU Multimode

TT Singlemode

Z10403720-B

~25.4
L

~20~25.4~20

∅
 6

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR – CONNECTOR

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – FIBER ONLY

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F K 2 2 K 1 2 4

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

G Black

B White

F Gray Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

TU Multimode

TT Singlemode

Z10404646-B

~25.4
L

~25~25.4~25

∅
 6

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / IN-LINE RECEPTACLE – IN-LINE RECEPTACLE

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – FIBER ONLY

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

OD
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M
IN
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N
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®  
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https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 2 2 K 1 2 4

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

G Black

B White

F Gray Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

TM Multimode

TL Singlemode

Z10404780-B

~25.4
L

~25~25.4~25

∅
 6

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR – IN-LINE RECEPTACLE

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – FIBER ONLY

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 2 2 K 1 2 4

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

G Black

B White

F Gray Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

TO Multimode

TN Singlemode

Z10405255-B

~25.4
L

~50~25.4~25

∅
 6

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR – MPO

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – FIBER ONLY

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request
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https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 1 2 K 1 2 0 0

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

TO Multimode

TN Singlemode

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Z10405324-B

~25.4
L

~50~25.4~45

∅
 6

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE – MPO

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – FIBER ONLY

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 1 2 K 1 2 0 0

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

TQ Multimode

TP Singlemode

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Z10406360-B

L
~70

∅
 3

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / RECEPTACLE – MPO

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – FIBER ONLY

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request
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https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 1 2 K 1 2 0 0

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 500 mm) 

Example: 500 mm = 000500 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

TS Multimode

TR Singlemode

Z10406394-B

L

Ribbon cable

~20

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / RECEPTACLE – MPO

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – FIBER ONLY

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 2 2 K 4

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

G Black

B White

F Gray

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

V3 Multimode LC/PC

V2 Singlemode LC/PC

V1 Singlemode LC/APC

V0 Multimode SC/PC

UZ Singlemode SC/PC

UY Singlemode SC/APC

UX Multimode ST/PC

UW Singlemode ST/PC

UV Singlemode ST/APC

UU Multimode FC/PC

UT Singlemode FC/PC

US Singlemode FC/APC

UR Multimode E2000/PC

UQ Singlemode E2000/PC

UP Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 8–9 Number of terminated FO-channels

Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels  

Example:	8 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 08

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Z10406470-B

~20

L

~10~25.4
~500

∅
 6

~67

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / BREAKOUT / CONNECTOR

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – FIBER ONLY

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

OD
U 

M
IN

I-S
N

AP
®  

SE
RI

ES
 K

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 1 2 K 0 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

V3 Multimode LC/PC

V2 Singlemode LC/PC

V1 Singlemode LC/APC

V0 Multimode SC/PC

UZ Singlemode SC/PC

UY Singlemode SC/APC

UX Multimode ST/PC

UW Singlemode ST/PC

UV Singlemode ST/APC

UU Multimode FC/PC

UT Singlemode FC/PC

US Singlemode FC/APC

UR Multimode E2000/PC

UQ Singlemode E2000/PC

UP Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 8–9 Number of terminated FO-channels

Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels  

Example:	8 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 08

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Z10406610-B

~20

L

~10
~500

~25.4

∅
 6

~67

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / BREAKOUT / RECEPTACLE

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – FIBER ONLY

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 1 2 K 0 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

U9 Multimode LC/PC

U8 Singlemode LC/PC

U7 Singlemode LC/APC

U6 Multimode SC/PC

U5 Singlemode SC/PC

U4 Singlemode SC/APC

U3 Multimode ST/PC

U2 Singlemode ST/PC

U1 Singlemode ST/APC

U0 Multimode FC/PC

TZ Singlemode FC/PC

TY Singlemode FC/APC

TX Multimode E2000/PC

TW Singlemode E2000/PC

TV Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 8–9 Number of terminated FO-channels

Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels  

Example:	8 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 08

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Z10406805-B

~35

L

~10
~500

~25.4

∅
 3

~77

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / BREAKOUT / RECEPTACLE

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – FIBER ONLY

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

OD
U 

M
IN

I-S
N

AP
®  

SE
RI

ES
 K

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 1 2 K 0 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

UO Multimode LC/PC

UN Singlemode LC/PC

UM Singlemode LC/APC

UL Multimode SC/PC

UK Singlemode SC/PC

UJ Singlemode SC/APC

UI Multimode ST/PC

UH Singlemode ST/PC

UG Singlemode ST/APC

UF Multimode FC/PC

UE Singlemode FC/PC

UD Singlemode FC/APC

UC Multimode E2000/PC

UB Singlemode E2000/PC

UA Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 8–9 Number of terminated FO-channels

Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels  

Example:	8 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 08

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Z10406920-C

L

~10
~500

∅
 0

.9

~19~50

Ribbon cable

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / BREAKOUT / RECEPTACLE

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – FIBER ONLY

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 2 2 K 1 2 4

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

G Black

B White

F Gray Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

TK Multimode

TJ Singlemode

Z10426058-B

~25.4 ~25.4
L

~500~25~50~25

∅
 6

∅
 3

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR – EBO PUSH-PULL

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – FIBER ONLY

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

OD
U 

M
IN

I-S
N

AP
®  

SE
RI

ES
 K

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 1 2 K 1 2 0 0

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

TI Multimode

TH Singlemode

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Z10426252-B

~25.4 ~25.4
L

~500~25~50~45

∅
 6

∅
 3

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE – EBO PUSH-PULL

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – FIBER ONLY

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 1 2 K 1 2 0 0

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

TG Multimode

TF Singlemode

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 500 mm) 

Example: 500 mm = 000500 

Z10426293-B

L
~20

Ribbon cable

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / RECEPTACLE – EBO PUSH-PULL

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – FIBER ONLY

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

OD
U 

M
IN

I-S
N

AP
®  

SE
RI

ES
 K

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 1 2 K 1 2 0 0

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

TE Multimode

TD Singlemode

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

∅
 3

Z10426327-B

L
~70

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / RECEPTACLE – EBO PUSH-PULL

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – FIBER ONLY

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – FIBER ONLY

BILD PRODUKT OD. ANWENDUNG? 
ALTERNATIV MISCHUNG EBP UND EB AUF EINER DOPPELSEITE

TRUSTED CONNECTION FOR SAFE DATA TRANSFER

ODU MINI-SNAP® is the perfect partner for Expanded Beam 
Performance technology in demanding applications. The 
trusted metal circular connector provides a safe and se-
cure connection with the proven push-pull locking system 
and an IP68 rating. Together, connector and EBP-technolo-
gy are the perfect combination to provide a high-end data 
transmission where space is at a premium.

79

OD
U 

M
IN

I-S
N

AP
®  

SE
RI

ES
 K



1 2 3 4 5 6 7  8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 2 0 K 0 1 3

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

ZK Multimode LC/PC

ZJ Multimode SC/PC

ZI Multimode ST/PC

ZH Multimode FC/PC

ZG Multimode E2000/PC

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

A Red

B White

C Yellow

D Green

E Blue

F Gray

G Black

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Z00191157

~50 ~75
L

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – FIBER ONLY

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 1 0 K 0 1 0 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

X4 Multimode LC/PC

X3 Multimode SC/PC

X2 Multimode ST/PC

X1 Multimode FC/PC

X0 Multimode E2000/PC

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Z00190887

~30
L

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – FIBER ONLY

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

OD
U 

M
IN

I-S
N

AP
®  

SE
RI

ES
 K

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 2 3 K 0 2 3

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

Z0 Multimode LC/PC

YZ Multimode SC/PC

YY Multimode ST/PC

YX Multimode FC/PC

YW Multimode E2000/PC

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

A Red

B White

C Yellow

D Green

E Blue

F Gray

G Black

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Z00191157_S90

~50 ~150
L

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – FIBER ONLY

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 1 3 K 0 2 0 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

WK Multimode LC/PC

WJ Multimode SC/PC

WI Multimode ST/PC

WH Multimode FC/PC

WG Multimode E2000/PC

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Z00190887_S92

~30
L

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – FIBER ONLY

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

OD
U 

M
IN

I-S
N

AP
®  

SE
RI

ES
 K

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 2 3 K 0 2 3

 Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

XW Multimode LC/PC

XV Multimode SC/PC

XU Multimode ST/PC

XT Multimode FC/PC

XS Multimode E2000/PC

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

A Red

B White

C Yellow

D Green

E Blue

F Gray

G Black

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Z00186782

~50
L

optical: 2x GOF
~100

~110
electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – HYBRID

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 1 3 K 0 2 0 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

VG Multimode LC/PC

VF Multimode SC/PC

VE Multimode ST/PC

VD Multimode FC/PC

VC Multimode E2000/PC

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Z00189192

L

straight
cut

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

optical: 2x GOF

~30

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – HYBRID

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

OD
U 
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IN

I-S
N

AP
®  

SE
RI

ES
 K

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 2 2 K 0 1 3

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

YG Multimode LC/PC

YF Multimode SC/PC

YE Multimode ST/PC

YD Multimode FC/PC

YC Multimode E2000/PC

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

A Red

B White

C Yellow

D Green

E Blue

F Gray

G Black

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Z00186782_S98

L

optical: 1x GOF

electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22~50

~100

~110

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – HYBRID

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 1 2 K 0 1 0 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

W0 Multimode LC/PC

VZ Multimode SC/PC

VY Multimode ST/PC

VX Multimode FC/PC

VW Multimode E2000/PC

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Z00189192_S100

~30
straight
cut

L
electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22

optical: 1x GOF

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – HYBRID

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

OD
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IN
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N
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®  
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 K

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 2 0 K 0 1 3

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

ZZ Multimode LC/PC

ZY Singlemode LC/PC

ZX Singlemode LC/APC

ZW Multimode SC/PC

ZV Singlemode SC/PC

ZU Singlemode SC/APC

ZT Multimode ST/PC

ZS Singlemode ST/PC

ZR Singlemode ST/APC

ZQ Multimode FC/PC

ZP Singlemode FC/PC

ZO Singlemode FC/APC

ZN Multimode E2000/PC

ZM Singlemode E2000/PC

ZL Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

A Red

B White

C Yellow

D Green

E Blue

F Gray

G Black

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Z00190304

~50 ~150
L

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – FIBER ONLY

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 1 0 K 0 1 0 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

XJ Multimode LC/PC

XI Singlemode LC/PC

XH Singlemode LC/APC

XG Multimode SC/PC

XF Singlemode SC/PC

XE Singlemode SC/APC

XD Multimode ST/PC

XC Singlemode ST/PC

XB Singlemode ST/APC

XA Multimode FC/PC

X9 Singlemode FC/PC

X8 Singlemode FC/APC

X7 Multimode E2000/PC

X6 Singlemode E2000/PC

X5 Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Z00189688_S42

~30
L

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – FIBER ONLY

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

OD
U 

M
IN

I-S
N

AP
®  

SE
RI

ES
 K

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 2 3 K 0 2 3

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

ZF Multimode LC/PC

ZE Singlemode LC/PC

ZD Singlemode LC/APC

ZC Multimode SC/PC

ZB Singlemode SC/PC

ZA Singlemode SC/APC

Z9 Multimode ST/PC

Z8 Singlemode ST/PC

Z7 Singlemode ST/APC

Z6 Multimode FC/PC

Z5 Singlemode FC/PC

Z4 Singlemode FC/APC

Z3 Multimode E2000/PC

Z2 Singlemode E2000/PC

Z1 Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

A Red

B White

C Yellow

D Green

E Blue

F Gray

G Black

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Z00191157_S90

~50 ~150
L

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – FIBER ONLY

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 1 3 K 0 2 0 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

WZ Multimode LC/PC

WY Singlemode LC/PC

WX Singlemode LC/APC

WW Multimode SC/PC

WV Singlemode SC/PC

WU Singlemode SC/APC

WT Multimode ST/PC

WS Singlemode ST/PC

WR Singlemode ST/APC

WQ Multimode FC/PC

WP Singlemode FC/PC

WO Singlemode FC/APC

WN Multimode E2000/PC

WM Singlemode E2000/PC

WL Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Z00190887_S92

~30
L

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – FIBER ONLY

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

OD
U 

M
IN

I-S
N

AP
®  

SE
RI

ES
 K

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 2 3 K 0 2 3

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

YB Multimode LC/PC

YA Singlemode LC/PC

Y9 Singlemode LC/APC

Y8 Multimode SC/PC

Y7 Singlemode SC/PC

Y6 Singlemode SC/APC

Y5 Multimode ST/PC

Y4 Singlemode ST/PC

Y3 Singlemode ST/APC

Y2 Multimode FC/PC

Y1 Singlemode FC/PC

Y0 Singlemode FC/APC

XZ Multimode E2000/PC

XY Singlemode E2000/PC

XX Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

A Red

B White

C Yellow

D Green

E Blue

F Gray

G Black

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Z00188939

~50
L ~210

~200
optical: 2x GOF

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – HYBRID

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 1 3 K 0 2 0 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

VV Multimode LC/PC

VU Singlemode LC/PC

VT Singlemode LC/APC

VS Multimode SC/PC

VR Singlemode SC/PC

VQ Singlemode SC/APC

VP Multimode ST/PC

VO Singlemode ST/PC

VN Singlemode ST/APC

VM Multimode FC/PC

VL Singlemode FC/PC

VK Singlemode FC/APC

VJ Multimode E2000/PC

VI Singlemode E2000/PC

VH Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Z00189192

~30

L
electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

optical: 2x GOF

straight 
cut

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – HYBRID

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

OD
U 

M
IN

I-S
N

AP
®  

SE
RI

ES
 K

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 2 2 K 0 1 3

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

YV Multimode LC/PC

YU Singlemode LC/PC

YT Singlemode LC/APC

YS Multimode SC/PC

YR Singlemode SC/PC

YQ Singlemode SC/APC

YP Multimode ST/PC

YO Singlemode ST/PC

YN Singlemode ST/APC

YM Multimode FC/PC

YL Singlemode FC/PC

YK Singlemode FC/APC

YJ Multimode E2000/PC

YI Singlemode E2000/PC

YH Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

A Red

B White

C Yellow

D Green

E Blue

F Gray

G Black

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Z00186782_S98

L

optical: 1x GOF

electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22~50

~100

~110

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – HYBRID

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 1 2 K 0 1 0 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

WF Multimode LC/PC

WE Singlemode LC/PC

WD Singlemode LC/APC

WC Multimode SC/PC

WB Singlemode SC/PC

WA Singlemode SC/APC

W9 Multimode ST/PC

W8 Singlemode ST/PC

W7 Singlemode ST/APC

W6 Multimode FC/PC

W5 Singlemode FC/PC

W4 Singlemode FC/APC

W3 Multimode E2000/PC

W2 Singlemode E2000/PC

W1 Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Z00189192_S100

~30
straight
cut

L
electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22

optical: 1x GOF

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

95

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – HYBRID

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

OD
U 

M
IN

I-S
N

AP
®  

SE
RI

ES
 K

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 2 0 K 0 1 3

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

A Red

B White

C Yellow

D Green

E Blue

F Gray

G Black

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

XQ Multimode ST / PC

XR Multimode FSMA / PC

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Z10318518

~50 ~150
L

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – FIBER ONLY

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 1 0 K 0 1 0 0

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

VA Multimode ST / PC

VB Multimode FSMA / PC

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Z10318600

~30
L

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – FIBER ONLY

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

OD
U 

M
IN

I-S
N

AP
®  

SE
RI

ES
 K

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 2 3 K 0 2 3

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

A Red

B White

C Yellow

D Green

E Blue

F Gray

G Black

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

XO Multimode ST / PC

XP Multimode FSMA / PC

Z10318518_S122

~50
~150

L

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – FIBER ONLY

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 1 3 K 0 2 0 0

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 2–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

V8 Multimode ST / PC

V9 Multimode FSMA / PC

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Z10318600_S124

~30
L

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – FIBER ONLY

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

OD
U 

M
IN

I-S
N

AP
®  

SE
RI

ES
 K

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 2 2 K 0 1 3

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

A Red

B White

C Yellow

D Green

E Blue

F Gray

G Black

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

XM Multimode ST / PC

XN Multimode FSMA / PC

Z10317656_S126

~100

~100

L

optical: 1x POF

electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22
~50

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – HYBRID

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 1 2 K 0 1 0 0

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

V6 Multimode ST / PC

V7 Multimode FSMA / PC

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Z10318143_S128

~30

electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22
L

optical: 1x POF

straight
cut

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – HYBRID

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

OD
U 

M
IN

I-S
N

AP
®  

SE
RI

ES
 K

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 2 3 K 0 2 3

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

A Red

B White

C Yellow

D Green

E Blue

F Gray

G Black

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

XK Multimode ST / PC

XL Multimode FSMA / PC

Z10317656

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22
~50 ~100

L

optical: 2x POF
~100

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – HYBRID

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 1 3 K 0 2 0 0

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

V4 Multimode ST / PC

V5 Multimode FSMA / PC

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (30°)

C Code C (45°)

F Code F (60°)

H Code H (75°)

K Code K (95°)

Q Code Q (120°)

W Code W (145°)

Pos. 7 Housing surface

C Matte chrome

Z Tin-nickel1

Z10318143

straight
cut~30

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22
L

optical: 2x POF

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU MINI-SNAP® SERIES K – HYBRID

1 Housing surface tin-nickel on request

OD
U 

M
IN

I-S
N

AP
®  

SE
RI

ES
 K

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=series_k
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ODU MEDI-SNAP®
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ODU MEDI-SNAP®
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ODU MEDI-SNAP®

OD
U 

M
ED

I-S
N

AP
®



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 4 2 M 1 2 4

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

TU Multimode

TT Singlemode

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

3 White

7 Gray

8 Black

Pos. 6 Coding

C Code C (60°)

E Code E (80°)

F Code F (90°)

Pos. 7 Housing material

7 PSU Gray

8 PSU Black

S PEI Black

3 PSU White

G PEI Gray

~25.4
L

~20~25.4~20

∅
 6

Z10413477

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR – CONNECTOR 

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – FIBER ONLY

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F K 4 2 M 1 2 4

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

TU Multimode

TT Singlemode

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

3 White

7 Gray

8 Black

Pos. 6 Coding

C Code C (60°)

E Code E (80°)

F Code F (90°)

Pos. 7 Housing material

7 PSU Gray

8 PSU Black

S PEI Black

3 PSU White

G PEI Gray

~25.4
L

~25~25.4~25

∅
 6

Z10413814

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / IN-LINE RECEPTACLE – IN-LINE RECEPTACLE

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – FIBER ONLY

OD
U 

M
ED

I-S
N

AP
®

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 4 2 M 1 2 4

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

TO Multimode

TN Singlemode

Pos. 6 Coding

C Code C (60°)

E Code E (80°)

F Code F (90°)

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

3 White

7 Gray

8 Black

Pos. 7 Housing material

7 PSU Gray

8 PSU Black

S PEI Black

3 PSU White

G PEI Gray

L
~25 ~25.4 ~50~25.4

∅
 6

Z10415013

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

108

EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR – MPO

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – FIBER ONLY

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 4 2 M 1 2 0 0

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

TO Multimode

TN Singlemode

Pos. 6 Coding

C Code C (60°)

E Code E (80°)

F Code F (90°)

Pos. 7 Housing material

7 PSU Gray

8 PSU Black

S PEI Black

3 PSU White

G PEI Gray

~25.4
L

~50~25.4~45

∅
 6

Z10414451

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE – MPO

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – FIBER ONLY

OD
U 

M
ED

I-S
N

AP
®

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 4 2 M 1 2 0 0

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 500 mm) 

Example: 500 mm = 000500 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

TS Multimode

TR Singlemode

Pos. 6 Coding

C Code C (60°)

E Code E (80°)

F Code F (90°)

Pos. 7 Housing material

7 PSU Gray

8 PSU Black

S PEI Black

3 PSU White

G PEI Gray

L

Ribbon cable

~20

Z10414531

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / RECEPTACLE – MPO

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – FIBER ONLY

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 4 2 M 1 2 0 0

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

TQ Multimode

TP Singlemode

Pos. 6 Coding

C Code C (60°)

E Code E (80°)

F Code F (90°)

Pos. 7 Housing material

7 PSU Gray

8 PSU Black

S PEI Black

3 PSU White

G PEI Gray

∅
 3

L
~70

Z10414589

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / RECEPTACLE – MPO

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – FIBER ONLY

OD
U 

M
ED

I-S
N

AP
®

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 4 2 M 4

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 8–9 Number of terminated FO-channels

Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels  

Example:	8 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 08

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

V3 Multimode LC/PC

V2 Singlemode LC/PC

V1 Singlemode LC/APC

V0 Multimode SC/PC

UZ Singlemode SC/PC

UY Singlemode SC/APC

UX Multimode ST/PC

UW Singlemode ST/PC

UV Singlemode ST/APC

UU Multimode FC/PC

UT Singlemode FC/PC

US Singlemode FC/APC

UR Multimode E2000/PC

UQ Singlemode E2000/PC

UP Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

3 White

7 Gray

8 Black

Pos. 6 Coding

C Code C (60°)

E Code E (80°)

F Code F (90°)

Pos. 7 Housing material

7 PSU Gray

8 PSU Black

S PEI Black

3 PSU White

G PEI Gray

500
L

~20~25.4 ~10
~67

∅
 6

∅
 1

.8

Z10414807

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / BREAKOUT / CONNECTOR

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – FIBER ONLY

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 4 2 M 0 0

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 8–9 Number of terminated FO-channels

Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels  

Example:	8 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 08

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

V3 Multimode LC/PC

V2 Singlemode LC/PC

V1 Singlemode LC/APC

V0 Multimode SC/PC

UZ Singlemode SC/PC

UY Singlemode SC/APC

UX Multimode ST/PC

UW Singlemode ST/PC

UV Singlemode ST/APC

UU Multimode FC/PC

UT Singlemode FC/PC

US Singlemode FC/APC

UR Multimode E2000/PC

UQ Singlemode E2000/PC

UP Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 6 Coding

C Code C (60°)

E Code E (80°)

F Code F (90°)

Pos. 7 Housing material

7 PSU Gray

8 PSU Black

S PEI Black

3 PSU White

G PEI Gray

500
L

~20~25.4 ~10
~67

∅
 6

∅
 1

.8

Z10414639

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / BREAKOUT / RECEPTACLE

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – FIBER ONLY

OD
U 

M
ED

I-S
N

AP
®

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 4 2 M 0 0

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 8–9 Number of terminated FO-channels

Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels  

Example:	8 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 08

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

UO Multimode LC/PC

UN Singlemode LC/PC

UM Singlemode LC/APC

UL Multimode SC/PC

UK Singlemode SC/PC

UJ Singlemode SC/APC

UI Multimode ST/PC

UH Singlemode ST/PC

UG Singlemode ST/APC

UF Multimode FC/PC

UE Singlemode FC/PC

UD Singlemode FC/APC

UC Multimode E2000/PC

UB Singlemode E2000/PC

UA Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 6 Coding

C Code C (60°)

E Code E (80°)

F Code F (90°)

Pos. 7 Housing material

7 PSU Gray

8 PSU Black

S PEI Black

3 PSU White

G PEI Gray

500
L

Ribbon cable

~10
~19~50

∅
 0

.9

Z10414690

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / BREAKOUT / RECEPTACLE

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – FIBER ONLY

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 4 2 M 0 0

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 8–9 Number of terminated FO-channels

Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels  

Example:	8 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 08

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

U9 Multimode LC/PC

U8 Singlemode LC/PC

U7 Singlemode LC/APC

U6 Multimode SC/PC

U5 Singlemode SC/PC

U4 Singlemode SC/APC

U3 Multimode ST/PC

U2 Singlemode ST/PC

U1 Singlemode ST/APC

U0 Multimode FC/PC

TZ Singlemode FC/PC

TY Singlemode FC/APC

TX Multimode E2000/PC

TW Singlemode E2000/PC

TV Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 6 Coding

C Code C (60°)

E Code E (80°)

F Code F (90°)

Pos. 7 Housing material

7 PSU Gray

8 PSU Black

S PEI Black

3 PSU White

G PEI Gray

500
L

~35~25.4 ~10
~77

∅
 3

∅
 2

.1

Z10414753

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / BREAKOUT / RECEPTACLE

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – FIBER ONLY

OD
U 

M
ED

I-S
N

AP
®

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 4 2 M 1 2 4

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

TM Multimode

TL Singlemode

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

3 White

7 Gray

8 Black

Pos. 7 Housing material

7 PSU Gray

8 PSU Black

S PEI Black

3 PSU White

G PEI Gray

Pos. 6 Coding

C Code C (60°)

E Code E (80°)

F Code F (90°)

L
~25 ~25.4 ~25~25.4

∅
 6

Z10414902

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR – IN-LINE RECEPTACLE

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – FIBER ONLY

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 4 2 M 1 2 4

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

TK Multimode

TJ Singlemode

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

3 White

7 Gray

8 Black

Pos. 6 Coding

C Code C (60°)

E Code E (80°)

F Code F (90°)

Pos. 7 Housing material

7 PSU Gray

8 PSU Black

S PEI Black

3 PSU White

G PEI Gray

L
~25 ~25.4 ~25 500~50~25.4

∅
 6

∅
 3

Z10425726

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR – EBO PUSH-PULL

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – FIBER ONLY

OD
U 

M
ED

I-S
N

AP
®

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 4 2 M 1 2 0 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

TI Multimode

TH Singlemode

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 7 Housing material

7 PSU Gray

8 PSU Black

S PEI Black

3 PSU White

G PEI Gray

Pos. 6 Coding

C Code C (60°)

E Code E (80°)

F Code F (90°)

L
~45 ~25.4 500~25~25.4 ~50

∅
 6

∅
 3

Z10425772

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE – EBO PUSH-PULL

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – FIBER ONLY

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 4 2 M 1 2 0 0

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 500 mm) 

Example: 500 mm = 000500 

Pos. 7 Housing material

7 PSU Gray

8 PSU Black

S PEI Black

3 PSU White

G PEI Gray

Pos. 6 Coding

C Code C (60°)

E Code E (80°)

F Code F (90°)

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

TG Multimode

TF Singlemode

L

Ribbon cable

~20

Z10425975

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / RECEPTACLE – EBO PUSH-PULL

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – FIBER ONLY

OD
U 

M
ED

I-S
N

AP
®

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 4 2 M 1 2 0 0

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

TE Multimode

TD Singlemode

Pos. 7 Housing material

7 PSU Gray

8 PSU Black

S PEI Black

3 PSU White

G PEI Gray

Pos. 6 Coding

C Code C (60°)

E Code E (80°)

F Code F (90°)

L
~70

Z10426021

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / RECEPTACLE – EBO PUSH-PULL

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – FIBER ONLY

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – FIBER ONLY

121

SAVE WEIGHT, NOT DATA!

Fiber optic technology is a lighter alternative to traditional 
copper cabling. So it’s only natural to reduce the weight of 
the connection as well, isn’t it? The ODU MEDI-SNAP® port-
folio offers connectors for applications requiring weight 
reduction. Made from high quality plastics, the connector 
is up to 75 % lighter than comparable products. This makes 
it the perfect choice for handheld applications, especially 
in the medical field.

OD
U 

M
ED

I-S
N

AP
®



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 4 1 M 0 1 3

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

ZK Multimode LC/PC

ZJ Multimode SC/PC

ZI Multimode ST/PC

ZH Multimode FC/PC

ZG Multimode E2000/PC

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

2 Red

3 White

4 Yellow

5 Green

6 Blue

7 Gray

8 Black

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (40°)

C Code C (60°)

E Code E (80°)

H Code H (170°)

J Code J (205°)

Pos. 7 Housing material

7 PSU Gray

8 PSU Black

S PEI Black

3 PSU White

G PEI Gray

Z00191170

~50 ~75
L

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – FIBER ONLY

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 4 1 M 0 1 0 0

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

X4 Multimode LC/PC

X3 Multimode SC/PC

X2 Multimode ST/PC

X1 Multimode FC/PC

X0 Multimode E2000/PC

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (40°)

C Code C (60°)

E Code E (80°)

H Code H (170°)

J Code J (205°)

Pos. 7 Housing material

7 PSU Gray

8 PSU Black

S PEI Black

3 PSU White

G PEI Gray Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Z00191107

~30
L

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – FIBER ONLY

OD
U 

M
ED

I-S
N

AP
®

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 4 B M 0 2 3

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

Z0 Multimode LC/PC

YZ Multimode SC/PC

YY Multimode ST/PC

YX Multimode FC/PC

YW Multimode E2000/PC

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

2 Red

3 White

4 Yellow

5 Green

6 Blue

7 Gray

8 Black

Pos. 6 Coding

F Code F (90°)

K Code K

L Code L

Pos. 7 Housing material

S PEI Black

G PEI Gray

Z00191170_S140

L
~50 ~150

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – FIBER ONLY

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G E B M 0 2 0 0

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

WK Multimode LC/PC

WJ Multimode SC/PC

WI Multimode ST/PC

WH Multimode FC/PC

WG Multimode E2000/PC

Pos. 7 Housing material

S PEI Black

G PEI Gray

Pos. 6 Coding

F Code F (90°)

K Code K

L Code L

Z00191107_S142

~30
L

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – FIBER ONLY

OD
U 

M
ED

I-S
N

AP
®

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 4 B M 0 2 3

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

XW Multimode LC/PC

XV Multimode SC/PC

XU Multimode ST/PC

XT Multimode FC/PC

XS Multimode E2000/PC

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

2 Red

3 White

4 Yellow

5 Green

6 Blue

7 Gray

8 Black

Pos. 7 Housing material

S PEI Black

G PEI Gray

Pos. 6 Coding

F Code F (90°)

K Code K

L Code L

Z00190369

~50
L

optical: 2x GOF

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22 
~110

~100

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – HYBRID

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G E B M 0 2 0 0

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

VG Multimode LC/PC

VF Multimode SC/PC

VE Multimode ST/PC

VD Multimode FC/PC

VC Multimode E2000/PC

Pos. 7 Housing material

S PEI Black

G PEI Gray

Pos. 6 Coding

F Code F (90°)

K Code K

L Code L

Z00190864

~30

L
electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

optical: 2x GOF

straight
cut

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – HYBRID

OD
U 

M
ED

I-S
N

AP
®

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 4 2 M 0 1 3

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

YG Multimode LC/PC

YF Multimode SC/PC

YE Multimode ST/PC

YD Multimode FC/PC

YC Multimode E2000/PC

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

7 Gray

8 Black

Pos. 6 Coding

C Code C (60°)

E Code E (80°)

F Code F (90°)

Pos. 7 Housing material1

7 PSU Gray

8 PSU Black

Z00190369_S148

L
~50

optical: 1x GOF

electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22
~110

~100

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – HYBRID

1 Further colors on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 4 2 M 0 1 0 0

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

W0 Multimode LC/PC

VZ Multimode SC/PC

VY Multimode ST/PC

VX Multimode FC/PC

VW Multimode E2000/PC

Pos. 6 Coding

C Code C (60°)

E Code E (80°)

F Code F (90°)

Pos. 7 Housing material1

7 PSU Gray

8 PSU Black

Z00190864_S150

straight
cut~30

L
electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22

optical: 1x GOF

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – HYBRID

1 Further colors on request

OD
U 

M
ED

I-S
N

AP
®

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 4 1 M 0 1 3

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

2 Red

3 White

4 Yellow

5 Green

6 Blue

7 Gray

8 Black

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

ZZ Multimode LC/PC

ZY Singlemode LC/PC

ZX Singlemode LC/APC

ZW Multimode SC/PC

ZV Singlemode SC/PC

ZU Singlemode SC/APC

ZT Multimode ST/PC

ZS Singlemode ST/PC

ZR Singlemode ST/APC

ZQ Multimode FC/PC

ZP Singlemode FC/PC

ZO Singlemode FC/APC

ZN Multimode E2000/PC

ZM Singlemode E2000/PC

ZL Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (40°)

C Code C (60°)

E Code E (80°)

H Code H (170°)

J Code J (205°)

Pos. 7 Housing material

7 PSU Gray

8 PSU Black

S PEI Black

3 PSU White

G PEI Gray

Z00190546

~50 ~150
L

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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PHYSICAL CONTACT 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – FIBER ONLY

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 4 1 M 0 1 0 0

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

XJ Multimode LC/PC

XI Singlemode LC/PC

XH Singlemode LC/APC

XG Multimode SC/PC

XF Singlemode SC/PC

XE Singlemode SC/APC

XD Multimode ST/PC

XC Singlemode ST/PC

XB Singlemode ST/APC

XA Multimode FC/PC

X9 Singlemode FC/PC

X8 Singlemode FC/APC

X7 Multimode E2000/PC

X6 Singlemode E2000/PC

X5 Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (40°)

C Code C (60°)

E Code E (80°)

H Code H (170°)

J Code J (205°)

Pos. 7 Housing material

7 PSU Gray

8 PSU Black

S PEI Black

3 PSU White

G PEI Gray

Z00190554

~30
L

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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PHYSICAL CONTACT 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – HYBRID

OD
U 

M
ED

I-S
N

AP
®

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 4 B M 0 2 3

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

ZF Multimode LC/PC

ZE Singlemode LC/PC

ZD Singlemode LC/APC

ZC Multimode SC/PC

ZB Singlemode SC/PC

ZA Singlemode SC/APC

Z9 Multimode ST/PC

Z8 Singlemode ST/PC

Z7 Singlemode ST/APC

Z6 Multimode FC/PC

Z5 Singlemode FC/PC

Z4 Singlemode FC/APC

Z3 Multimode E2000/PC

Z2 Singlemode E2000/PC

Z1 Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

2 Red

3 White

4 Yellow

5 Green

6 Blue

7 Gray

8 Black

Pos. 7 Housing material

S PEI Black

G PEI Gray

Pos. 6 Coding

F Code F (90°)

K Code K

L Code L

Z00190554

L
~50 ~150

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

132

PHYSICAL CONTACT 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – FIBER ONLY

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G E B M 0 2 0 0

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

WZ Multimode LC/PC

WY Singlemode LC/PC

WX Singlemode LC/APC

WW Multimode SC/PC

WV Singlemode SC/PC

WU Singlemode SC/APC

WT Multimode ST/PC

WS Singlemode ST/PC

WR Singlemode ST/APC

WQ Multimode FC/PC

WP Singlemode FC/PC

WO Singlemode FC/APC

WN Multimode E2000/PC

WM Singlemode E2000/PC

WL Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 7 Housing material

S PEI Black

G PEI Gray

Pos. 6 Coding

F Code F (90°)

K Code K

L Code L

Z00191107_S142

~30
L

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

133

PHYSICAL CONTACT 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – HYBRID

OD
U 

M
ED

I-S
N

AP
®

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 4 B M 0 2 3

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

YB Multimode LC/PC

YA Singlemode LC/PC

Y9 Singlemode LC/APC

Y8 Multimode SC/PC

Y7 Singlemode SC/PC

Y6 Singlemode SC/APC

Y5 Multimode ST/PC

Y4 Singlemode ST/PC

Y3 Singlemode ST/APC

Y2 Multimode FC/PC

Y1 Singlemode FC/PC

Y0 Singlemode FC/APC

XZ Multimode E2000/PC

XY Singlemode E2000/PC

XX Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

2 Red

3 White

4 Yellow

5 Green

6 Blue

7 Gray

8 Black

Pos. 7 Housing material

S PEI Black

G PEI Gray

Pos. 6 Coding

F Code F (90°)

K Code K

L Code L

Z00190369

~50
L

optical: 2x GOF

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22 
~110

~100

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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PHYSICAL CONTACT 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – HYBRID

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G E B M 0 2 0 0

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

VV Multimode LC/PC

VU Singlemode LC/PC

VT Singlemode LC/APC

VS Multimode SC/PC

VR Singlemode SC/PC

VQ Singlemode SC/APC

VP Multimode ST/PC

VO Singlemode ST/PC

VN Singlemode ST/APC

VM Multimode FC/PC

VL Singlemode FC/PC

VK Singlemode FC/APC

VJ Multimode E2000/PC

VI Singlemode E2000/PC

VH Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 6 Coding

F Code F (90°)

K Code K

L Code L

Pos. 7 Housing material

S PEI Black

G PEI Gray

Z00190283

~30

L
electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

optical: 2x GOF

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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PHYSICAL CONTACT 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – HYBRID

OD
U 

M
ED

I-S
N

AP
®

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 4 2 M 0 1 3

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

7 Gray

8 Black

Pos. 6 Coding

C Code C (60°)

E Code E (80°)

F Code F (90°)

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

YV Multimode LC/PC

YU Singlemode LC/PC

YT Singlemode LC/APC

YS Multimode SC/PC

YR Singlemode SC/PC

YQ Singlemode SC/APC

YP Multimode ST/PC

YO Singlemode ST/PC

YN Singlemode ST/APC

YM Multimode FC/PC

YL Singlemode FC/PC

YK Singlemode FC/APC

YJ Multimode E2000/PC

YI Singlemode E2000/PC

YH Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 7 Housing material1

7 PSU Gray

8 PSU Black

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Z00190369_S148

L
~50

optical: 1x GOF

electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22
~110

~100

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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PHYSICAL CONTACT 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – HYBRID

1 Further colors on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 4 2 M 0 1 0 0

Pos. 6 Coding

C Code C (60°)

E Code E (80°)

F Code F (90°)

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

WF Multimode LC/PC

WE Singlemode LC/PC

WD Singlemode LC/APC

WC Multimode SC/PC

WB Singlemode SC/PC

WA Singlemode SC/APC

W9 Multimode ST/PC

W8 Singlemode ST/PC

W7 Singlemode ST/APC

W6 Multimode FC/PC

W5 Singlemode FC/PC

W4 Singlemode FC/APC

W3 Multimode E2000/PC

W2 Singlemode E2000/PC

W1 Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 7 Housing material1

7 PSU Gray

8 PSU Black

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Z00190864_S150

straight
cut~30

L
electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22

optical: 1x GOF

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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PHYSICAL CONTACT 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – HYBRID

1 Further colors on request

OD
U 

M
ED

I-S
N

AP
®

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 4 1 M 0 1 3

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

2 Red

3 White

4 Yellow

5 Green

6 Blue

7 Gray

8 Black
Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

XQ Multimode ST / PC

XR Multimode FSMA / PC
Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (40°)

C Code C (60°)

E Code E (80°)

H Code H (170°)

J Code J (205°)

Pos. 7 Housing material

7 PSU Gray

8 PSU Black

S PEI Black

3 PSU White

G PEI Gray

Z10319047

~50
~5

~10

~150
L

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF) 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – FIBER ONLY

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 4 1 M 0 1 0 0

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

VA Multimode ST / PC

VB Multimode FSMA / PC
Pos. 6 Coding

0 Code 0 (0°)

A Code A (40°)

C Code C (60°)

E Code E (80°)

H Code H (170°)

J Code J (205°)

Pos. 7 Housing material

7 PSU Gray

8 PSU Black

S PEI Black

3 PSU White

G PEI Gray

Z10319058

~30
L

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF) 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – FIBER ONLY

OD
U 

M
ED

I-S
N

AP
®

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 4 B M 0 2 3

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

2 Red

3 White

4 Yellow

5 Green

6 Blue

7 Gray

8 Black
Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

XO Multimode ST / PC

XP Multimode FSMA / PC

Pos. 7 Housing material

S PEI Black

G PEI Gray

Pos. 6 Coding

F Code F (90°)

K Code K

L Code L

Z10319047_S172

~50
~5

~10

~150
L

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF) 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – FIBER ONLY

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G E B M 0 2 0 0

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

V8 Multimode ST / PC

V9 Multimode FSMA / PC

Pos. 7 Housing material

S PEI Black

G PEI Gray

Pos. 6 Coding

F Code F (90°)

K Code K

L Code L

Z10319058_S174

~30
L

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF) 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – FIBER ONLY

OD
U 

M
ED

I-S
N

AP
®

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 4 2 M 0 1 3

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

XM Multimode ST / PC

XN Multimode FSMA / PC

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

7 Gray

8 Black

Pos. 6 Coding

C Code C (60°)

E Code E (80°)

F Code F (90°)

Pos. 7 Housing material1

7 PSU Gray

8 PSU Black

Z10319089_S176

L
~50

optical: 1x POF

electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22
~100

~100

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF) 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – HYBRID

1 Further colors on request

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G 4 2 M 0 1 0 0

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

V6 Multimode ST / PC

V7 Multimode FSMA / PC

Pos. 6 Coding

C Code C (60°)

E Code E (80°)

F Code F (90°)

Pos. 7 Housing material1

7 PSU gray

8 PSU black

Z10319572_S178

~30

optical: 1x POF

straight
cut

L
electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF) 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – HYBRID

1 Further colors on request

OD
U 

M
ED

I-S
N

AP
®

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F S 4 B M 0 2 3

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

XK Multimode ST / PC

XL Multimode FSMA / PC

Pos. 11 Color bend relief 
ODU connector

2 Red

3 White

4 Yellow

5 Green

6 Blue

7 Gray

8 Black

Pos. 7 Housing surface

S PEI Black

G PEI Gray

Pos. 6 Coding

F Code F (90°)

K Code K

L Code L

Z10319089

L
~50

optical: 2x POF

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22
~100

~100

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF) 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – HYBRID

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F G E B M 0 2 0 0

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

V4 Multimode ST / PC

V5 Multimode FSMA / PC

Pos. 7 Housing surface

S PEI Black

G PEI Gray

Pos. 6 Coding

F Code F (90°)

K Code K

L Code L

Z10319572

~30

L

optical: 2x POF

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

straight
cut

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF) 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

ODU MEDI-SNAP® PUSH-PULL – HYBRID

OD
U 

M
ED

I-S
N

AP
®

https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&specialFeature=fiberOptic&series=medi_snap
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PIGTAILS FOR USE IN THE ODU-MAC® PORTFOLIO
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F H O E 1 2 G O

Pos. 5–7 Mode

500 Multimode

090 Singlemode

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

ZD Multimode

ZC Singlemode

~50 ~50~63 ~63~25.4 ~25.4
L

∅
 6

Z10393097

PART NUMBER KEY
Compatible with the following connector series: ODU-MAC® Blue-Line (on request), ODU-MAC® White-Line, ODU-MAC® Silver-Line

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing

PIGTAILS – FIBER ONLY
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / EBP – EBP
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https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-white-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-silver-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&metalOrPlastic=modular&specialFeature=fiberOptic


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F H O E 1 2 G O

Pos. 5–7 Mode

500 Multimode

090 Singlemode

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

XD Multimode

XC Singlemode

~50 ~50 ~63~63
L

∅
 3

Z10418099

PART NUMBER KEY
Compatible with the following connector series: ODU-MAC® Blue-Line (on request), ODU-MAC® White-Line, ODU-MAC® Silver-Line

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing

PIGTAILS – FIBER ONLY
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / EBP – EBP
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https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-silver-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&metalOrPlastic=modular&specialFeature=fiberOptic


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F H O E 1 2 G O

Pos. 5–7 Mode

500 Multimode

090 Singlemode

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

ZB Multimode

ZA Singlemode

~50 ~50~63 ~25.4 ~25.4
L

∅
 6

Z10394242

PART NUMBER KEY
Compatible with the following connector series: ODU-MAC® Blue-Line (on request), ODU-MAC® White-Line, ODU-MAC® Silver-Line

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing

PIGTAILS – FIBER ONLY
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / EBP – MPO

https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-blue-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-white-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-silver-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&metalOrPlastic=modular&specialFeature=fiberOptic


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F H O E 1 2 G O

Pos. 5–7 Mode

500 Multimode

090 Singlemode

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

XF Multimode

XE Singlemode

~50 ~50~63 ~25.4 ~25.4
L

∅
 6

Z10394513

PART NUMBER KEY
Compatible with the following connector series: ODU-MAC® Blue-Line (on request), ODU-MAC® White-Line, ODU-MAC® Silver-Line

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing

PIGTAILS – FIBER ONLY
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / EBP – MPO
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https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-silver-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&metalOrPlastic=modular&specialFeature=fiberOptic


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F H O E 1 2 G O

Pos. 5–7 Mode

500 Multimode

090 Singlemode

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 500 mm) 

Example: 500 mm = 000500 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

Z9 Multimode

Z8 Singlemode

~20~41
L

Ribbon cable

Z10394727

PART NUMBER KEY
Compatible with the following connector series: ODU-MAC® Blue-Line (on request), ODU-MAC® White-Line, ODU-MAC® Silver-Line

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing

PIGTAILS – FIBER ONLY
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / EBP – MPO
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https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-silver-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&metalOrPlastic=modular&specialFeature=fiberOptic


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F H O E 1 2 G O

Pos. 5–7 Mode

500 Multimode

090 Singlemode

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

Z7 Multimode

Z6 Singlemode

~50~43
L

∅
 3

Z10394548

PART NUMBER KEY
Compatible with the following connector series: ODU-MAC® Blue-Line (on request), ODU-MAC® White-Line, ODU-MAC® Silver-Line

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing

PIGTAILS – FIBER ONLY
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / EBP – MPO

PI
GT

AI
LS

 –
 F

OR
 U

SE
 IN

 T
HE

 O
DU

-M
AC

® 
PO

RT
FO

LI
O
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https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-white-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-silver-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&metalOrPlastic=modular&specialFeature=fiberOptic


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F H O E 1 2 G O

Pos. 5–7 Mode

500 Multimode

090 Singlemode

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

XB Multimode

XA Singlemode

~50 ~50~43
L

∅
 3

Z10415884

PART NUMBER KEY
Compatible with the following connector series: ODU-MAC® Blue-Line (on request), ODU-MAC® White-Line, ODU-MAC® Silver-Line

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / EBP – MPO
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https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-silver-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&metalOrPlastic=modular&specialFeature=fiberOptic


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F H O E 1 2 G O

Pos. 5–7 Mode

500 Multimode

090 Singlemode

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 150 mm) 

Example: 150 mm = 000150 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

WI Multimode

WH Singlemode

~41 ~20
L

Ribbon cable

Z10426588

PART NUMBER KEY
Compatible with the following connector series: ODU-MAC® Blue-Line (on request), ODU-MAC® White-Line, ODU-MAC® Silver-Line

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
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https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-white-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-silver-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&metalOrPlastic=modular&specialFeature=fiberOptic


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F H O E G P

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

YB Multimode LC/PC

YA Singlemode LC/PC

Y9 Singlemode LC/APC

Y8 Multimode SC/PC

Y7 Singlemode SC/PC

Y6 Singlemode SC/APC

Y5 Multimode ST/PC

Y4 Singlemode ST/PC

Y3 Singlemode ST/APC

Y2 Multimode FC/PC

Y1 Singlemode FC/PC

Y0 Singlemode FC/APC

XZ Multimode E2000/PC

XY Singlemode E2000/PC

XX Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 8–9 Number of terminated FO-channels

Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels  

Example:	8 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 08

Pos. 5–7 Mode

500 Multimode

090 Singlemode

~25.4 ~20
~67

L
~500

~10
∅

 6

∅
 1

.8

Z10386437

PART NUMBER KEY
Compatible with the following connector series: ODU-MAC® Blue-Line (on request), ODU-MAC® White-Line, ODU-MAC® Silver-Line

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / BREAKOUT / EBP

https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-blue-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-white-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-silver-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&metalOrPlastic=modular&specialFeature=fiberOptic
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F H O E G P

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

XW Multimode LC/PC

XV Singlemode LC/PC

XU Singlemode LC/APC

XT Multimode SC/PC

XS Singlemode SC/PC

XR Singlemode SC/APC

XQ Multimode ST/PC

XP Singlemode ST/PC

XO Singlemode ST/APC

XN Multimode FC/PC

XM Singlemode FC/PC

XL Singlemode FC/APC

XK Multimode E2000/PC

XJ Singlemode E2000/PC

XI Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 8–9 Number of terminated FO-channels

Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels  

Example:	8 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 08

Pos. 5–7 Mode

500 Multimode

090 Singlemode

~25.4 ~20
~67

L
~500

~10
∅

 6

∅
 1

.8

Z10391436

PART NUMBER KEY
Compatible with the following connector series: ODU-MAC® Blue-Line (on request), ODU-MAC® White-Line, ODU-MAC® Silver-Line

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing

PIGTAILS – FIBER ONLY

157

EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / BREAKOUT / EBP
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https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-blue-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-white-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-silver-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&metalOrPlastic=modular&specialFeature=fiberOptic
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F H O E G P

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

Z5 Multimode LC/PC

Z4 Singlemode LC/PC

Z3 Singlemode LC/APC

Z2 Multimode SC/PC

Z1 Singlemode SC/PC

Z0 Singlemode SC/APC

YZ Multimode ST/PC

YY Singlemode ST/PC

YX Singlemode ST/APC

YW Multimode FC/PC

YV Singlemode FC/PC

YU Singlemode FC/APC

YT Multimode E2000/PC

YS Singlemode E2000/PC

YR Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 8–9 Number of terminated FO-channels

Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels  

Example:	8 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 08

Pos. 5–7 Mode

500 Multimode

090 Singlemode

~19~50

Ribbon cable

L
~500

~10

∅
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Z10391331

PART NUMBER KEY
Compatible with the following connector series: ODU-MAC® Blue-Line (on request), ODU-MAC® White-Line, ODU-MAC® Silver-Line

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / BREAKOUT / EBP

https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-blue-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-white-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-silver-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&metalOrPlastic=modular&specialFeature=fiberOptic


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F H O E G P

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

YQ Multimode LC/PC

YP Singlemode LC/PC

YO Singlemode LC/APC

YN Multimode SC/PC

YM Singlemode SC/PC

YL Singlemode SC/APC

YK Multimode ST/PC

YJ Singlemode ST/PC

YI Singlemode ST/APC

YH Multimode FC/PC

YG Singlemode FC/PC

YF Singlemode FC/APC

YE Multimode E2000/PC

YD Singlemode E2000/PC

YC Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 8–9 Number of terminated FO-channels

Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels  

Example:	8 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 08

Pos. 5–7 Mode

500 Multimode

090 Singlemode

~25.4 ~35
~77

L
~500

~10

∅
 3

∅
 2

.1

Z10386543

PART NUMBER KEY
Compatible with the following connector series: ODU-MAC® Blue-Line (on request), ODU-MAC® White-Line, ODU-MAC® Silver-Line

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing

PIGTAILS – FIBER ONLY
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / BREAKOUT / EBP
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https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-white-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-silver-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&metalOrPlastic=modular&specialFeature=fiberOptic


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F H O E G P

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

X7 Multimode LC/PC

X6 Singlemode LC/PC

X5 Singlemode LC/APC

X4 Multimode SC/PC

X3 Singlemode SC/PC

X2 Singlemode SC/APC

X1 Multimode ST/PC

X0 Singlemode ST/PC

WZ Singlemode ST/APC

WY Multimode FC/PC

WX Singlemode FC/PC

WW Singlemode FC/APC

WV Multimode E2000/PC

WU Singlemode E2000/PC

WT Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 8–9 Number of terminated FO-channels

Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels  

Example:	8 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 08

Pos. 5–7 Mode

500 Multimode

090 Singlemode

~77 ~500
~10~35~25.4

L

∅
 2

.1

∅
 3

Z10415903

PART NUMBER KEY
Compatible with the following connector series: ODU-MAC® Blue-Line (on request), ODU-MAC® White-Line, ODU-MAC® Silver-Line

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / BREAKOUT / EBP

https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-blue-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-white-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-silver-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&metalOrPlastic=modular&specialFeature=fiberOptic
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F H O E 1 2 G O

Pos. 5–7 Mode

500 Multimode

090 Singlemode

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

XH Multimode

XG Singlemode

~50 ~50~63 ~63~25.4 ~25.4
L

∅
 6

Z10393528

PART NUMBER KEY
Compatible with the following connector series: ODU-MAC® Blue-Line (on request), ODU-MAC® White-Line, ODU-MAC® Silver-Line

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / EBP – EBP
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https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-blue-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-white-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-silver-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&metalOrPlastic=modular&specialFeature=fiberOptic
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F H O E 1 2 G O

Pos. 5–7 Mode

500 Multimode

090 Singlemode

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

X9 Multimode

X8 Singlemode

~50 ~50 ~63~63
L

∅
 3

Z10418118

PART NUMBER KEY
Compatible with the following connector series: ODU-MAC® Blue-Line (on request), ODU-MAC® White-Line, ODU-MAC® Silver-Line

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / EBP – EBP
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https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&metalOrPlastic=modular&specialFeature=fiberOptic


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F H O E 1 2 G O

Pos. 5–7 Mode

500 Multimode

090 Singlemode

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

WO Multimode

WN Singlemode

~50 ~25.4 ~25.4~63 ~50 ~25 ~500
L

∅
 6

∅
 3

Z10425252

PART NUMBER KEY
Compatible with the following connector series: ODU-MAC® Blue-Line (on request), ODU-MAC® White-Line, ODU-MAC® Silver-Line

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing

PIGTAILS – FIBER ONLY
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / EBP – EBO PUSH-PULL
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https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-blue-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-white-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-silver-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&metalOrPlastic=modular&specialFeature=fiberOptic


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F H O E 1 2 G O

Pos. 5–7 Mode

500 Multimode

090 Singlemode

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

WM Multimode

WL Singlemode

~50 ~25.4 ~25.4~63 ~50 ~25 ~500
L

∅
 6

∅
 3

Z10425329

PART NUMBER KEY
Compatible with the following connector series: ODU-MAC® Blue-Line (on request), ODU-MAC® White-Line, ODU-MAC® Silver-Line

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing

PIGTAILS – FIBER ONLY
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / EBP – EBO PUSH-PULL

https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-blue-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-white-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-silver-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&metalOrPlastic=modular&specialFeature=fiberOptic


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F H O E 1 2 G O

Pos. 5–7 Mode

500 Multimode

090 Singlemode

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 500 mm) 

Example: 500 mm = 000500 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

WK Multimode

WJ Singlemode

~20~41
L

Ribbon cable

Z10425201

PART NUMBER KEY
Compatible with the following connector series: ODU-MAC® Blue-Line (on request), ODU-MAC® White-Line, ODU-MAC® Silver-Line

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing

PIGTAILS – FIBER ONLY
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / EBP – EBO PUSH-PULL
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https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-blue-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-white-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-silver-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&metalOrPlastic=modular&specialFeature=fiberOptic


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F H O E 1 2 G O

Pos. 5–7 Mode

500 Multimode

090 Singlemode

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

WS Multimode

WR Singlemode

~50~43
L

∅
 3

Z10423282

PART NUMBER KEY
Compatible with the following connector series: ODU-MAC® Blue-Line (on request), ODU-MAC® White-Line, ODU-MAC® Silver-Line

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing

PIGTAILS – FIBER ONLY
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / EBP – EBO PUSH-PULL

https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-blue-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-white-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-silver-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&metalOrPlastic=modular&specialFeature=fiberOptic


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F H O E 1 2 G O

Pos. 5–7 Mode

500 Multimode

090 Singlemode

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode

WQ Multimode

WP Singlemode

~50~43 ~50
L

∅
 3

Z10423394

PART NUMBER KEY
Compatible with the following connector series: ODU-MAC® Blue-Line (on request), ODU-MAC® White-Line, ODU-MAC® Silver-Line

Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.

Schematic drawing

PIGTAILS – FIBER ONLY
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EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
IN-CABINET / EBP – EBO PUSH-PULL
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https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-blue-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-white-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-silver-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&metalOrPlastic=modular&specialFeature=fiberOptic


Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

ZK Multimode LC/PC

ZJ Multimode SC/PC

ZI Multimode ST/PC

ZH Multimode FC/PC

ZG Multimode E2000/PC

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F F O E 5 0 0 0 1 G P

Z00189119

~30
L

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Compatible with the following connector series: ODU-MAC® Blue-Line, ODU-MAC® White-Line, ODU-MAC® Silver-Line
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM 
PIGTAIL FOR CIRCULAR AND RECTANGULAR CONNECTORS – PIN

https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-blue-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-white-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-silver-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&metalOrPlastic=modular&specialFeature=fiberOptic


Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
connector (2nd side)

ZK Multimode LC/PC

ZJ Multimode SC/PC

ZI Multimode ST/PC

ZH Multimode FC/PC

ZG Multimode E2000/PC

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F M O E 5 0 0 0 1 G P

Z00189302

~30
L

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Compatible with the following connector series: ODU-MAC® Blue-Line, ODU-MAC® White-Line, ODU-MAC® Silver-Line
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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EXPANDED BEAM 
PIGTAIL FOR CIRCULAR AND RECTANGULAR CONNECTORS – SOCKET
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https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-blue-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-white-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-silver-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&metalOrPlastic=modular&specialFeature=fiberOptic


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F M O P 0 1 G P

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

ZZ Multimode LC/PC

ZY Singlemode LC/PC

ZX Singlemode LC/APC

ZW Multimode SC/PC

ZV Singlemode SC/PC

ZU Singlemode SC/APC

ZT Multimode ST/PC

ZS Singlemode ST/PC

ZR Singlemode ST/APC

ZQ Multimode FC/PC

ZP Singlemode FC/PC

ZO Singlemode FC/APC

ZN Multimode E2000/PC

ZM Singlemode E2000/PC

ZL Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 5–7 Mode

500 Multimode

090 Singlemode

Z00189237

~30
L

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Compatible with the following connector series: ODU-MAC® Blue-Line, ODU-MAC® White-Line, ODU-MAC® Silver-Line
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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PHYSICAL CONTACT 
PIGTAIL FOR CIRCULAR AND RECTANGULAR CONNECTORS – PIN

https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-blue-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-white-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-silver-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&metalOrPlastic=modular&specialFeature=fiberOptic


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F F O P 0 1 G P

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

ZZ Multimode LC/PC

ZY Singlemode LC/PC

ZX Singlemode LC/APC

ZW Multimode SC/PC

ZV Singlemode SC/PC

ZU Singlemode SC/APC

ZT Multimode ST/PC

ZS Singlemode ST/PC

ZR Singlemode ST/APC

ZQ Multimode FC/PC

ZP Singlemode FC/PC

ZO Singlemode FC/APC

ZN Multimode E2000/PC

ZM Singlemode E2000/PC

ZL Singlemode E2000/APC

Pos. 5–7 Mode

500 Multimode

090 Singlemode

Z00189240

~30
L

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Compatible with the following connector series: ODU-MAC® Blue-Line, ODU-MAC® White-Line, ODU-MAC® Silver-Line
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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PHYSICAL CONTACT 
PIGTAIL FOR CIRCULAR AND RECTANGULAR CONNECTORS – SOCKET
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https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-white-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-silver-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&metalOrPlastic=modular&specialFeature=fiberOptic


Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

ZF Multimode FSMA / PC

ZE Multimode ST / PC

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

F M 0 P 9 8 0 0 1 G P

Z00192359

~30
L

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Compatible with the following connector series: ODU-MAC® Blue-Line, ODU-MAC® White-Line, ODU-MAC® Silver-Line
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF) 
PIGTAIL FOR CIRCULAR AND RECTANGULAR CONNECTORS – PIN
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https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-white-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-silver-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&metalOrPlastic=modular&specialFeature=fiberOptic
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F F 0 P 9 8 0 0 1 G P

Pos. 14–19 Length

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 1,000 mm) 

Example: 1,000 mm = 001000 

Pos. 12–13 Count number

Mode
Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface  
connector (2nd side)

ZF Multimode FSMA / PC

ZE Multimode ST / PC

Z00192364

~30
L

PART NUMBER KEY

Schematic drawing

Compatible with the following connector series: ODU-MAC® Blue-Line, ODU-MAC® White-Line, ODU-MAC® Silver-Line
Please refer to the ODU Product Finder for further information and detailed dimensions of the connector.
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POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER 
PIGTAIL FOR CIRCULAR AND RECTANGULAR CONNECTORS – SOCKET
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https://odu-connectors.com/de/produkte/modulare-steckverbinder/odu-mac-silver-line/
https://odu-connectors.com/find-your-product/results/?searchTerm=&metalOrPlastic=modular&specialFeature=fiberOptic


Appearance may vary

ACCESSORIES

PHYSICAL CONTACT CLEANING SET  
ORDER NO. 50294686

EXPANDED BEAM CLEANING SET 
ORDER NO. 50296834

EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE CLEANING SET  
ORDER NO. 50535503

EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE EMERGENCY CLEANING SET  
ORDER NO. 50507486

MEASUREMENT ADAPTER SUMIX EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE 
ORDER NO. 50542537

mailto:sales%40odu.de?subject=Expanded%20beam%20cleaning%20set%20-%20Order%20no.%3A%2050296834
mailto:sales%40odu.de?subject=Physical%20contact%20cleaning%20set%20-%20Order%20No.%3A%2050294686
mailto:sales%40odu.de?subject=Expanded%20beam%20performance%20cleaning%20set%20-%20Order%20no.%3A%2050535503
mailto:sales%40odu.de?subject=Expanded%20beam%20performance%20cleaning%20set%20-%20Order%20no.%3A%2050535503
mailto:sales%40odu.de?subject=Measurement%20Adapter%20Sumix%20EBP%0A%20-%20Order%20no.%3A%2050542537%0D
mailto:sales%40odu.de?subject=Physical%20contact%20cleaning%20set%20-%20Order%20No.%3A%2050294686
mailto:sales%40odu.de?subject=Physical%20contact%20cleaning%20set%20-%20Order%20No.%3A%2050294686
mailto:sales%40odu.de?subject=Expanded%20beam%20cleaning%20set%20-%20Order%20no.%3A%2050296834
mailto:sales%40odu.de?subject=Expanded%20beam%20cleaning%20set%20-%20Order%20no.%3A%2050296834
mailto:sales%40odu.de?subject=Expanded%20beam%20performance%20cleaning%20set%20-%20Order%20no.%3A%2050535503
mailto:sales%40odu.de?subject=Expanded%20beam%20performance%20cleaning%20set%20-%20Order%20no.%3A%2050535503
mailto:sales%40odu.de?subject=Expanded%20beam%20performance%20cleaning%20set%20-%20Order%20no.%3A%2050535503
mailto:sales%40odu.de?subject=Expanded%20beam%20performance%20cleaning%20set%20-%20Order%20no.%3A%2050535503
mailto:sales%40odu.de?subject=Measurement%20Adapter%20Sumix%20EBP%0A%20-%20Order%20no.%3A%2050542537%0D
mailto:sales%40odu.de?subject=Measurement%20Adapter%20Sumix%20EBP%0A%20-%20Order%20no.%3A%2050542537%0D


CLEANING ALCOHOL 

Highly flammable liquid and vapour. Causes serious eye irritation. 
May cause drowsiness or dizziness. Keep away from heat, hot sur-
faces, sparks, open flames and other ignition sources. No smoking. 
Ground / bond container and receiving equipment. Wear protective 
gloves / protective clothing / eye protection / face protection. 

IF INHALED: Remove person to fresh air and keep comfortable for 
breathing. 

IF IN EYES: Rinse cautiously with water for several minutes. Remove 
contact lenses, if present and easy to do. Continue rinsing. 

Dispose of contents / container in accordance with local / regional / 
national / international regulations. Material safety data sheet on 

www.odu-connectors.com

consists of
• 1 pc. Cleaning alcohol 80 ml
• 50 pcs. Cleaning sticks
• 1 pc. Cleaning instruction

CLEANING SET 
ORDER NO. 50296834

 

Further information at  www.odu-connectors.com [003.211.001.000.000 | D00013569] 
2021/02

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

CLEANING INSTRUCTION 
FOR EXPANDED BEAM TECHNOLOGY

consists of
• 1 pc. click cleaner
• 1 pc. cleaning instruction

CLEANING SET 
ORDER NO. 50294686

Further information at www.odu-connectors.com [003.212.001.000.000 | D00013570] 
2021/12

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

CLEANING INSTRUCTION 
FOR PHYSICAL CONTACT TECHNOLOGY

STEP BY STEP INSTRUCTION

Insert the cleaner into the 
connector.

Remove the protection cap 
from the cleaner and put on 
the centering sleeve with the 
laser engraving „male“.

1.1

1.2

CLEANING MUST BE DONE BEFORE EVERY MATING CYCLE. 

1. CLEANING THE MALE CONTACT

consists of
• 1 pc. Compressed air
• 1 pc. Cleaning instruction

CLEANING SET
ORDER NO. 50535503

 

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

CLEANING INSTRUCTION 
FOR EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE

IMPORTANT
NOTES
Always clean both sides of 
the connector and if dis-
connected also clean the 
standard fi ber optic con-
nectors on the other side 
of the connection system 
(with a standard ferrule 
cleaning procedure).

Please note that any contami-
nation of our connectors should 
be avoided. In the event that 
the connectors have been con-
taminated with e.g. dust or mud, 
you may clean the connector 
as described in our cleaning 
instructions. ODU does not war-
rant any success regarding the 
result of the cleaning procedure 
and does not accept any liability 
for damages to the connectors 
cleaned in accordance with our 
cleaning instructions.

Further information at www.odu-connectors.com [D00032479] 
2024/06
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Just in case

Cleaning instructions
Gross contamination

INSTRUCTION
UNDER NORMAL CONDITIONS, CLEANING IS 
NOT NECESSARY, ONLY IN CASE OF 
CONTAMINATION.

Blow out the ferrule at the open interface 
(plug and receptacle).

CLEANING ALCOHOL 

Highly flammable liquid and vapour. Causes serious eye irritation. 
May cause drowsiness or dizziness. Keep away from heat, hot sur-
faces, sparks, open flames and other ignition sources. No smoking. 
Ground / bond container and receiving equipment. Wear protective 
gloves / protective clothing / eye protection / face protection. 

IF INHALED: Remove person to fresh air and keep comfortable for 
breathing. 

IF IN EYES: Rinse cautiously with water for several minutes. Remove 
contact lenses, if present and easy to do. Continue rinsing. 

Dispose of contents / container in accordance with local / regional / 
national / international regulations. Material safety data sheet on 
www.odu-connectors.com

consists of
• 1 pc. Compressed air
• 1 pc. Cleaning alcohol 80 ml
• 50 pcs. Cleaning sticks ∅ 2.0
• 1 pc. Cleaning instruction

CLEANING SET 
ORDER NO. 50507486

 

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

EMERGENCY  
CLEANING PROCEDURE 
FOR EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE

Please note that any contamination of our connectors should be avoided. Our cleaning instruction relates to the cleaning of our connectors after 5,000 mating cycles. However, in the event that the connectors have been 
contaminated with e.g. dust or mud, you may clean the connector as described in our cleaning instructions. ODU does not warrant any success regarding the result of the cleaning procedure and does not accept any liability 
for damages to the connectors cleaned in accordance with our cleaning instructions.

JUST IN 
CASE

DOWNLOAD CLEANING INSTRUCTION FOR 
PHYSICAL CONTACT TECHNOLOGY

DOWNLOAD CLEANING INSTRUCTION FOR 
EXPANDED BEAM TECHNOLOGY

DOWNLOAD CLEANING INSTRUCTION FOR 
EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE TECHNOLOGY

DOWNLOAD CLEANING INSTRUCTION FOR 
EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE – EMERGENCY CLEANING

https://odu-connectors.com/fileadmin/media/technologies/fiber-optic/expanded-beam/downloads/odu-product-technologies-expanded-beam-cleaning-instructions.pdf
https://odu-connectors.com/fileadmin/media/technologies/fiber-optic/physical-contact/downloads/odu-product-technologies-physical-contact-cleaning-instructions.pdf
https://odu-connectors.com/fileadmin/media/technologies/fiber-optic/expanded-beam-performance/downloads/odu-product-technologies-expanded-beam-performance-cleaning-instruction.pdf
https://odu-connectors.com/fileadmin/media/technologies/fiber-optic/expanded-beam-performance/downloads/cleaning-instruction-expanded-beam-performance-gross-contamination.pdf


Printed on certified
recycled paper.

All dimensions are in mm. 
Some figures are for illustrative purposes only. Subject to change 
without notice. Errors and omissions excepted. We reserve the right to 
change our products and their technical specifications at any time in 
the interest of technical improvement. This publication supersedes all 
prior publications. 

This publication is also available as a PDF file that can be downloaded 
from www.odu-connectors.com

ODU FIBER OPTIC – for high data rates and demanding requirements / C / 1124 / EN
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